22 Indiana economic development corporation for the Indiana office
23 of defense development must be used exclusively to support
24 priorities identified by the Indiana defense task force established
25 by IC 4-3-21.5:
26 (1) Seven hundred eighty-two thousand four hundred forty-six
27 dollars ($782,446) for state fiscal year 2025-26.
28 (2) Seven hundred eighty-two thousand four hundred forty-six
29 dollars ($782,446) for state fiscal year 2026-27.
30 The Indiana economic development corporation shall consult with,
31 and receive approval from, the Indiana defense task force prior to
32 obligating or expending the funds. The Indiana defense task force
33 shall make a report detailing the use of the funds and their